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2024 JV/V Desoto Central Baseball Schedule

Jamboree
Center Hill

Lake Cormorant
Saltillo

Tupelo

PG Showdown

PG Showdown

Center Hill

South Panola

MRA

Gulf Coast Classic
Arlington

Hernando

Hernando

Horn Lake

High School Challenge

Horn Lake

Lewisburg
Lewisburg
Southaven
Southaven
Oxford
Oxford

Senatobia
Home
Home
Home
Home

Hoover, AL

Hoover, AL
Away

Home

Away

Gulf Shores, AL
Away

Away

Home

Away
Millington, TN

Home

Away
Home
Home
Away
Home

Away

1/2:30
5/7

6
2:30/5
5/7
TBD

TBD
5/7
5/7
1/3
TBD
4/6:30
5/7
5/7
5/7
TBD
12/2

5/7
5/7
12/2
5/7
5/7
5/7



